(1,100,995,182)

42,619,905

(9,315,593)

(237,603,525)

(99,569,599)

($2,148,620)

1,431,979

(60,548,139)

(114,830,654)

(2,394,316)

(920,740)

1,037,241

(64,266,419)

661,666,394

(189,066,158)

193,365,755

($1,018,123,730

Income Tax
Effect

($168,781)

1,260,290

74,243,512

5,060,246

109,453

22,097,013

(67)

$0

($1,064,305)

78,720,149

(78,325,548)

(828,559)

(108,521)

537,613

218,666

(279,377)

(6,676)

12,980,620

(550,451)

. (16,353,656

$97,541,624

Retail

Amount

$437,539

(3,267,116)

(121,641,151)

14,424,807

(283,740)

(57,447,897)

173

$0

$2,544,537

(204,070,381)

203,047,429

1,962,264

259,451

(1,266,127)

(185,524)

667,934

17,307

1,426,964

($163,375,530)

Schedule 3

Page 3of3

lneomeTax

Effect
($166,781)

1,260,290

46,923,074

(5,564,369)

109,453

22,160,526

(67)

$0

($981,555)

78,720,149

(78,325,548)

(756,943)

(100,083)

489,180

71,566

(257,656)

(6,676)

11,028,894

(550,451)

(14,607,257)

$59,443,837

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return -Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
January 2013

System Per Speclfk:
Books Adjustments

Common Equity $4,780,615,759 723,784,504

Preferred Stock 33,496,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,541,991,289

Short Term Debt • 190,037,628 41,129,617

Customer Deposits

Active 214,234,120

Inactive 1,307,667

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 3,369,939

Equity ••

Debt ••

Deferred Income Taxes 1,376,545,740 144,001,725

FAS 109 DIT- Net (219,767,080)

Total $10,921,831,761 $908,915,846

• Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjusted

($810,959,859) $4,693,440,404

(4,935,048) 28,561,652

(669,168,745) 3,872,822,544

(34,057,726) 197,109,519

(31,562,979) 182,671,141

(192,658) 1,115,009

(496,491) 2,873,448

(224,021,31 0) 1,296,526,154

32,378,147 (187 ,388,933)

($1,743,016,669) $10,087,730,938

LowPoint
FPSC Adjusted Cost Weighted

Retail Ratio Rate Cost

$3,769,017,530 46.32% 9.50% 4.40%

22,936,132 0.28% 4.51% 0.01%

3,110,029,063 38.22% 5.74% 2.19%

158,286,708 1.95% 0.53% 0.01%

182,671 '141 2.24% 4.44% 0.10%

1,115,009 0.01%

1,267,737 0.02% 9.76% 0.00%

1,039,754 0.01% 5.91% 0.00%

1,041,161,575 12.80%

(150,480,695) -1.85%

$8,137,043,955 100.00% 6.71%

Mid Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.86%

4.51% 0.01%

5.74% 2.19%

0.53% 0.01%

4.44% 0.10%

10.78% 0.00%

5.91% 0.00%

7.17%

Schedule4

Page 1 of4

High Point
Cost Weighted I
Rate Cost

11.50% 5.33%

4.51% 0.01% 1

5.74% 2.19%

0.53% 0.01%

4.44% 0.10%1

11.80% 0.00%

5.91% 0.00%

7.64%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
January 2013

System Per
Books

Common Equity $4,850,717,890

Preferred Stock 33,496,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 5,072,960,159

Short T errn Debt • (304,836,185)

Customer Deposits

Active 212,726,318

Inactive 1,621,098

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 3,039,516

Equity ••

Debt ••

Deferred Income Taxes 1,408,346,692

FAS 109 DIT- Net (226,313,438)

Total $11,051,758,749

• Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Specific
Adjustments

856,349,441